Show:

Show #:

Richter:

Platz
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n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.

25.04.2019

Ergebnisse

2340 1/2 AQHA 1/2 Reining Amateur

Bavarian Spring Classic

AQHA Show 1
Sylvia Jackle
Start- Name des Pferdes
nummer
310 I Am A Ruf Boy
362 SR Bubble Gun
144 GP Seven Great Cocky
345 Saturdaynight Tag
470 Gottagetchagunsup
353 Dazzlin Olena
444 Gunnermakemyday
79 Smart Like Custom
350 Cromed Sugar
252 Sooner Banjo
360 Lil PepperMind Patty
390 Our First Mercedes
3 MS Rietta Elisa
6 Ziggys Good Deal
13 Diva Great Smile
25 Burst To The Beat
30 Night Fashion Chex
33 Frostys JumpersTwist
47 Is A Yellowsmartbuck
63 Shining Dark
67 RH Legacy Whiz
88 Custom Play
89 Sweet N Desperate
19:19

Datum der Show: 23.4.-28.4.2019
Ort der Show: Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Voglberger, Sabrina
Frey, Lena

Hiibner, Frank

Erdin, Reto

Ragosch, Antje
Ketterer, Janine
Ottillinger, Maria-Theresa
Schiirmann, Angelika
Becker, Wolfgang
Krauthduser, Saskia
Hauf, Silke

Schuller, Regine
Gerick, Laura

Milbli, Christian
Zietlow, Sonja
Gianformaggio, Roberta
Schoss, Verena
Braunstein, Thomas
Schiflein, Christina
Fabisch, Roman
Hahn, Franz

Lang, Marion

Schick, Brigitte



Platz

n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.

25.04.2019

Start-
nummer

97
107
109
119
120
121
135
140
146
156
157
168
172
180
184
198
199
225
231
237
238
263
274
286
293
305
306
316
329
335
343
346
351
352
363

19:19

Name des Pferdes

Star Blondiewhiz
PQH Spot On Chic
Mousemans Blue Jac
Gunners Little Moon
Red Chex Enterprise
RCM Taris Footwork
CM Gray Lady Train
Chicolena Gotta Gun
Olenas Cielo Pepper
Broadflash

LMD Taris QT
Tinsel N Smoke
Taris Poco April
Platinum Custom
Pepson Toby

Mister Here I Am
Gunnerine

Master Of Dirt

Mucho Hollywood Chex

Split Jewel Dunit

Smart Kidd Josephine

Hollymoonshinewood

Step Aristocrat Mr
Goldstriker

MS Sesolita Fury
Banjo Baby
Question Tary

Taris Funny Socks
KB Dealashya

SL Lil Peppy Chex
Olena San Dividend
Desire Big Chex
Custom Little Ruff
Bee Ruf Sailin
Hollywood Bon Ton

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Aschitsch, Esther
Pfeiffer, Uwe

Fritz, Sandra
Herhaus, Michaela
Gerl, Iris

Garweg, Stefan
Hagen, Sabine
Kuhl, Markus
Schindler, Sarah
Wachter, Werner
Beck, Ingrid

Fritz, Sabrina
Kuhn, Peter
Wiesmeier, Laura
Schad, Sabina
Miedl, Silvia
Metrangolo, Diana
Entsfellner, Hannah
Backer, Petra
Pielmeier, Johannes
Reisdorf, Petra
Fulczyk, Stefanie
Schiffer, Dominik
Fries, Kurt
Blechinger, Manuela
Hampel, Mara
Schweiger, Hans

Altinsoy, Yasemin

Vorraber, Sarah Maria

Behringer, Maria
Valtl, Tamara
Erdin, Reto
Gehrmann, Anja
Marquardt, Mirjam

Fohrmann, Kerstin

2/4



Platz

n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
dis.
dis.
dis.
dis.
dis.
dis.
dis.
dis.
dis.
dis.
dis.
dis.
dis.
dis.
dis.
dis.
dis.
dis.
dis.
dis.
dis.
dis.
dis.
dis.
dis.
dis.
dis.
dis.
dis.
dis.

25.04.2019

Start-
nummer

383
398
428
433
438
1

7
31
38
64
66
72
76
84
90
92
99
105
132
145
149
169
171
173
176
262
267
344
374
382
384
429
430
435
436

19:19

Name des Pferdes

Blondchicsaremorefun
LH Topsail Jerry Lee
Puro Hollywood Chic
Storm Whiz Peppylena
Split My Jabba
Custom Me Pistol
RK FEinstein Whizard
Shine Of Revolution
BH Sailin Lady
Crome It

Balitos Little Cody
Bella Gump

Ima Spooks Too
Dancer Star Whiz

KS Icegun Scorpion
Sanpeppylillina
Wimpybargainbeauty
CB Dual Oak Otis
Little Amylicious
Dry Little Holly
Jacks Red Sunshine
MS Shiner Fritz
Dealin Genes

Poco Treys Sophie
Quixotes Boggiereina
Chic N Peppy AR
Tinsel Gun

Elite Peppy Solano
Ima Chic Surprise

FS Wimpys Lil Skeet
Lenas Gunner Girl
Jerry Jac Tari
Epitome Getino
Gunners Spicy Lady
Hollywhiz Mobidick

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Dubau, Gordon

Ott, Barbara

Fischer, Susanne
Reiter, Michael
Bartmann, Katrin
Hanus, Andrea
Milbli, Christian
Drischberger, Andrea
Eden, Christa

Bauer, Marcella
Eder, Eugen

Guth, Peter

Vincent, Alan
Bayer, Andrea
Morgenroth, Barbara
Hiitter, Ann-Kathrin
Kurtz, Ursula
Schifer, Petra
Herring, Amanda
Stickel, Dagmar
Kruspe, Sophie
Salie, Nathalie
Schulz, Kerstin
Kainzmaier, Barbara
Reischl, Franziska
Fulczyk, Melanie
Giacalone, Julia
Valtl, Tamara

Froch, Jana-Katharina
Dubau, Gordon
Dubau, Gordon
Hausberger, Mario
Gehmacher, Sebastian
Krehan, Sandra

Lill, Kerstin

3/4



Platz

dis.
dis.
dis.
dis.
dis.
dis.
dis.
dis.

25.04.2019

Start-
nummer

440
443
452
453
456
458

464
471

19:19

Name des Pferdes

A Whiz A Gun
Spooks Star Gun
Electric Storm SG
Conquer Whiz Me
LVR Sparkle On Top
Gunners Smokin Girl
Justfrostgoldenwhiz

Rey J Vintage

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Kaiser, Stephanie
Schmidl, Lena
Strambach, Heike
Strambach, Heike
Hiibner, Nicole
Tachkov, Janina
Kogler, Britt
Krippner, Sandra

4/4



Ergebnisse
2340 1/2 AQHA 1/2 Reining Amateur

Show: Bavarian Spring Classic
Show #: AQHA Show 2
Richter: Rickie Bordignon

Datum der Show: 23.4.-28.4.2019
Ort der Show: Kreuth

Platz  Start- Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/Vorstellers
nummer
1 79 Smart Like Custom Schiirmann, Angelika
2 144 GP Seven Great Cocky Hiibner, Frank
3 362 SR Bubble Gun Frey, Lena
4 238 Smart Kidd Josephine Reisdorf, Petra
5 350 Cromed Sugar Becker, Wolfgang
6 353 Dazzlin Olena Ketterer, Janine
7 345 Saturdaynight Tag Erdin, Reto
8 306 Question Tary Schweiger, Hans
9 470 Gottagetchagunsup Ragosch, Antje
10 310 I Am A Ruf Boy Voglberger, Sabrina
11 252 Sooner Banjo Krauthiuser, Saskia
12 293 MS Sesolita Fury Blechinger, Manuela
13 263 Hollymoonshinewood Fulczyk, Stefanie
14 351 Custom Little Ruff Gehrmann, Anja
15 444 Gunnermakemyday Ottillinger, Maria-Theresa
n.P. 3 MS Rietta Elisa Gerick, Laura
n.P. 6 Ziggys Good Deal Milbli, Christian
n.P. 13 Diva Great Smile Zietlow, Sonja
n.P. 25 Burst To The Beat Gianformaggio, Roberta
n.P. 30 Night Fashion Chex Schoss, Verena
n.P. 33 Frostys JumpersTwist Braunstein, Thomas
n.P. 47 Is A Yellowsmartbuck Schiflein, Christina
n.P. 63 Shining Dark Fabisch, Roman

25.04.2019

19:19



Platz

n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.

25.04.2019

Start-
nummer

67

88

89

92

97
107
109
119
120
121
135
140
146
156
157
168
172
180
184
198
199
225
231
237
274
286
305
316
329
335
343
346
352
360
363

19:19

Name des Pferdes

RH Legacy Whiz
Custom Play

Sweet N Desperate
Sanpeppylillina

Star Blondiewhiz
PQH Spot On Chic
Mousemans Blue Jac
Gunners Little Moon
Red Chex Enterprise
RCM Taris Footwork
CM Gray Lady Train
Chicolena Gotta Gun
Olenas Cielo Pepper
Broadflash

LMD Taris QT
Tinsel N Smoke
Taris Poco April
Platinum Custom
Pepson Toby

Mister Here I Am
Gunnerine

Master Of Dirt

Mucho Hollywood Chex

Split Jewel Dunit
Step Aristocrat Mr
Goldstriker

Banjo Baby

Taris Funny Socks
KB Dealashya

SL Lil Peppy Chex
Olena San Dividend
Desire Big Chex
Bee Ruf Sailin

Lil PepperMind Patty
Hollywood Bon Ton

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Hahn, Franz

Lang, Marion
Schick, Brigitte
Hiitter, Ann-Kathrin
Aschitsch, Esther
Pfeiffer, Uwe

Fritz, Sandra
Herhaus, Michaela
Gerl, Iris

Garweg, Stefan
Hagen, Sabine
Kuhl, Markus
Schindler, Sarah
Wachter, Werner
Beck, Ingrid

Fritz, Sabrina
Kuhn, Peter
Wiesmeier, Laura
Schad, Sabina
Miedl, Silvia
Metrangolo, Diana
Entsfellner, Hannah
Backer, Petra
Pielmeier, Johannes
Schiffer, Dominik
Fries, Kurt
Hampel, Mara
Altinsoy, Yasemin
Vorraber, Sarah Maria
Behringer, Maria
Valtl, Tamara
Erdin, Reto
Marquardt, Mirjam
HauB, Silke

Fohrmann, Kerstin

2/4



Platz

n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
dis.
dis.
dis.
dis.
dis.
dis.
dis.
dis.
dis.
dis.
dis.
dis.
dis.
dis.
dis.
dis.
dis.
dis.
dis.
dis.
dis.
dis.
dis.
dis.
dis.
dis.
dis.

25.04.2019

Start-
nummer

374
383
390
398
428
433
438
453
1

7
31
38
64
66
72
76
84
90
99
105
132
145
149
169
171
173
176
262
267
344
382
384
429
430
435

19:19

Name des Pferdes

Ima Chic Surprise
Blondchicsaremorefun
Our First Mercedes
LH Topsail Jerry Lee
Puro Hollywood Chic
Storm Whiz Peppylena
Split My Jabba
Conquer Whiz Me
Custom Me Pistol
RK FEinstein Whizard
Shine Of Revolution
BH Sailin Lady
Crome It

Balitos Little Cody
Bella Gump

Ima Spooks Too
Dancer Star Whiz

KS Icegun Scorpion
Wimpybargainbeauty
CB Dual Oak Otis
Little Amylicious
Dry Little Holly
Jacks Red Sunshine
MS Shiner Fritz
Dealin Genes

Poco Treys Sophie
Quixotes Boggiereina
Chic N Peppy AR
Tinsel Gun

Elite Peppy Solano
FS Wimpys Lil Skeet
Lenas Gunner Girl
Jerry Jac Tari
Epitome Getino

Gunners Spicy Lady

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Froch, Jana-Katharina
Dubau, Gordon
Schuller, Regine

Ott, Barbara
Fischer, Susanne
Reiter, Michael
Bartmann, Katrin
Strambach, Heike
Hanus, Andrea
Milbli, Christian
Drischberger, Andrea
Eden, Christa

Bauer, Marcella
Eder, Eugen

Guth, Peter

Vincent, Alan
Bayer, Andrea
Morgenroth, Barbara
Kurtz, Ursula
Schifer, Petra
Herring, Amanda
Stickel, Dagmar
Kruspe, Sophie
Salie, Nathalie
Schulz, Kerstin
Kainzmaier, Barbara
Reischl, Franziska
Fulczyk, Melanie
Giacalone, Julia
Valtl, Tamara
Dubau, Gordon
Dubau, Gordon
Hausberger, Mario
Gehmacher, Sebastian

Krehan, Sandra

3/4



Platz

dis.
dis.
dis.
dis.
dis.
dis.
dis.
dis.

25.04.2019

Start-
nummer

436
440
443
452
456
458

464
471

19:19

Name des Pferdes

Hollywhiz Mobidick
A Whiz A Gun
Spooks Star Gun
Electric Storm SG
LVR Sparkle On Top
Gunners Smokin Girl
Justfrostgoldenwhiz

Rey J Vintage

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Lill, Kerstin
Kaiser, Stephanie
Schmidl, Lena
Strambach, Heike
Hiibner, Nicole
Tachkov, Janina
Kogler, Britt
Krippner, Sandra

4/4



